Evolving with you
E-vita OPEN NEO: Versatility Re-engineered
Based on over 10 years of clinical experience, E-vita OPEN NEO is the
next generation hybrid stent graft system for aortic arch and descending
thoracic aorta repair with Frozen Elephant Trunk technique.
Conventional
Elephant Trunk
1982

guide wire of choice
JT-BR-0950200-EN V02 02/2021
Ordering Information
Straight Configuration
Catalog No. Ø
Vascular
graft part
(mm)
Ø
Stent graft
part
(mm)
 Length
Stent graft
(mm)
95HG2622L120-C01 26 22 120
95HG2624L120-C01 26 24 120
95HG2624L175-C01 26 24 175
95HG2828L120-C01 28 28 120
95HG2828L180-C01 28 28 180
95HG3030L120-C01 30 30 120
95HG3030L180-C01 30 30 180
95HG3033L130-C01 30 33 130
95HG3036L130-C01 30 36 130
95HG3040L130-C01 30 40 130
Branched Configuration
Catalog No. Ø
Vascular
graft part
(mm)
Ø
Stent graft
part
(mm)
 Length
Stent graft
(mm)
95HG2622L120-C02 26 22 120
95HG2624L120-C02 26 24 120
95HG2624L175-C02 26 24 175
95HG2626L120-C02 26 26 120
95HG2828L120-C02 28 28 120
95HG3030L120-C02 30 30 120
95HG3030L180-C02 30 30 180
95HG3033L130-C02 30 33 130
95HG3036L130-C02 30 36 130
95HG3040L180-C02 30 40 180
Branches Specifications
Diameter Length
Branch BCT 12 mm
min. 100 mm

BCT
Branch
LSA
Trifurcated Configuration
Catalog No. Ø
Vascular
graft part
(mm)
Ø
Stent graft
part
(mm)
 Length
Stent graft
(mm)
95HG2624L175-C03 26 24 175
95HG2828L180-C03 28 28 180
95HG3030L180-C03 30 30 180
95HG3033L180-C03 30 33 180
95HG3036L180-C03 30 36 180
95HG3040L180-C03 30 40 180
Vascular graft length: 100 mm without tension on every configuration and size
Perfusion branch: diameter of 10 mm and length without tension
of minimum 100 mm on every configuration and size
JOTEC GmbH